
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CREEK MOTOCROSS - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JULY 16, 2011

450 Motocross

SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Dungey  246.9941

41 T. Canard  347.5192

22 C. Reed  247.5703

800 M. Alessi  348.3884

2 R. Villopoto  1048.8405

942 T. Simmonds  249.2026

867 F. Noren  449.3877

24 B. Metcalfe  249.4238

10 J. Brayton  1649.6489

14 K. Windham  249.65510

108 J. Albertson  249.67711

32 J. Weimer  950.26612

29 A. Short  350.29613

26 M. Byrne  250.50114

12 T. Hahn  350.60415

526 B. LaMay  251.00816

27 N. Wey  251.15717

539 R. Dietrich  651.18318

144 C. Craig  351.31019

592 J. Canada  351.79920

130 K. Keylon  251.81921

430 D. Porter  551.89722

67 T. Sewell  652.06623

16 J. Dowd  552.22124

76 K. Partridge  552.24325

45 V. Friese  952.26726

69 H. Harrison  452.28927

82 S. Sewell  852.45328

945 M. Stryker  352.48229

606 R. Stewart  252.88830

595 E. Mikhaylov  1552.98531

308 N. Jackson  253.20932

212 A. Albers  453.59033

520 T. Gallo  253.76134

89 T. Futrell  253.77035

330 A. Catanzaro  254.15436

411 D. Adair  254.21137

635 T. Stichter  254.25638

687 G. Toth  854.48939

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

22 C. Reed  11:17.1351

41 T. Canard  21:17.6352

1 R. Dungey  11:18.2433

800 M. Alessi  21:18.3474

2 R. Villopoto  21:18.8335

24 B. Metcalfe  31:18.9996

12 T. Hahn  31:20.1287

29 A. Short  21:20.8078

32 J. Weimer  11:21.3589

14 K. Windham  21:21.49710

108 J. Albertson  21:21.52811

26 M. Byrne  21:21.78912

539 R. Dietrich  21:21.85313

942 T. Simmonds  41:22.15414

10 J. Brayton  61:22.89315

144 C. Craig  41:22.96316

526 B. LaMay  41:23.23417

67 T. Sewell  51:24.02618

430 D. Porter  41:24.29019

867 F. Noren  41:24.51720

27 N. Wey  11:24.74821

82 S. Sewell  21:24.81822

16 J. Dowd  41:24.86323

45 V. Friese  41:24.90524

130 K. Keylon  41:24.99425

76 K. Partridge  31:25.39926

595 E. Mikhaylov  151:25.60727

308 N. Jackson  21:25.73928

212 A. Albers  11:25.81129

592 J. Canada  11:25.93730

606 R. Stewart  21:26.26631

330 A. Catanzaro  21:26.36732

520 T. Gallo  41:26.74833

687 G. Toth  41:26.90734

69 H. Harrison  31:27.21735

635 T. Stichter  41:27.45136

945 M. Stryker  21:27.70537

89 T. Futrell  31:27.81238

411 D. Adair  11:28.71639
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